) RESULTADOS IRON RUNNER BRASIL - 2019 IROAV
. _ . RUAAVER
Classificacéo categoria:  Geral 7K Feminino BR AL
POS Placa Nome Cidade Equipe P Kms Tempo Dif-Categoria Rit
1 7113 Lidiane Aparecida Coelho Conselheiro V-Run 2 7 00:38:11 +00:00:00 00:05:27
2 7165 Rubia Fernanda Goncalves Arcos Casa Do Corredor 2 7 00:38:57 +00:00:46 00:05:33
3 7373 Ana Elisa Natali Pinheiro Bh Natali Running 2 7 00:40:47 +00:00:00 00:05:49
4 7095 Aline Pimenta Martins Belo Horizonte Apcef Mg 2 7 00:40:57 +00:02:00 00:05:51
5 7146 Natalia De Assis Goncalves Conselheiro Avulso 2 7 00:41:32 +00:00:35 00:05:56
6 7286 Eliene Aparecida Castro De Belo Horizonte Ultra 2 7 00:41:53 +00:00:00 00:05:59
7 7096 Debora Guimaraes Sousa Belo Horizonte Teo Esportes 2 7 00:42:01 +00:00:29 00:06:00
8 7097 Simone De Oliveira Bastos Joao Monlevade Bhrace 2 7 00:42:20 +00:00:19 00:06:02
9 7103 Aline Borges De Oliveira Belo Horizonte Teo Esporte 2 7 00:42:38 +00:00:18 00:06:05
10 7298 Cristiane Maria Souza Belo Horizonte Eu Corredora 2 7 00:43:37 +00:01:44 00:06:13
11 7155 Flavia Campolina Belo Horizonte Avulso 2 7 00:45:01 +00:02:23 00:06:25
12 7136 Ana Paula Auler Pinto Da Belo Horizonte Avulso 2 7 00:46:17 +00:01:16 00:06:36
13 7285 Daisy Da Silva Belo Horizonte Daisy Run 2 7 00:46:55 +00:03:18 00:06:42
14 7109 Debora Lessa Belo Horizonte Urso 2 7 00:47:.08 +00:00:51 00:06:43
15 7383 Marcia Gorett Ribeiro Grossi Belo Horizonte Avulso 2 7 00:47:16 +00:06:29 00:06:45
16 7281 Walecxandra Andria Rocha BRUMADINHO Bruma Runners 2 7 00:47:23 +00:00:28 00:06:46
17 7009 Dayane Pereira Martins Ribeirao das Bh Trail Run 2 7 00:48:14 + 00:00:00 00:06:53
18 7372 Lizandra OLiveira Pungirum Belo Horizonte Zane Massoterapia 2 7 00:48:22 +00:01:06 00:06:54
19 7381 Edilane Das Gracas Andrade Belo Horizonte MamOe Ama Thiago 2 7 00:48:37 +00:00:15 00:06:56
20 7108 Janaina Reis Costa Conselheiro Bh Trail Run / 2 7 00:48:50 +00:01:42 00:06:58
21 7024 Anna Caroline Castro Leite ltauna Ct_Vinicius 2 7 00:50:05 +00:01:51 00:07:09
22 7138 Andrea Bastos De Aquino Sao Joao Nativos 2 7 00:50:17 +00:01:27 00:07:10
23 7311 Eliana Guimaraes Barros Paiva Vicosa Ocr & Tralll Viposa 2 7 00:50:21 +00:02:58 00:07:11
24 7016 Lorena Alves Serra Oliveira Curitiba Bh Race 2 7 00:50:27 +00:00:22 00:07:12
25 7111 Edneia Silvia Matias Vicosa Ocr Trail - Viposa 2 7 00:50:49 +00:00:32 00:07:15
26 7025 Jennifer Paula Inacia De Belo Horizonte Avulso 2 7 00:50:51 +00:00:24 00:07:15
27 7163 Norma Lucia Honorato Diamantina Ecos 2 7 00:50:59 +00:00:10 00:07:16
28 7301 Marcia Jesus Dos Anjos Belo Horizonte Teo Esportes 2 7 00:51:17 + 00:00:56 00:07:19
29 7371 Sueli De Fatima Cordeiro Bh Avulso 2 7 00:51:21 +00:02:44 00:07:20
30 7280 Sara Marques Maia Barros Brumadinho Bruma Runner 2 7 00:52:26 +00:01:09 00:07:29
31 7279 Janea Candida Gomes Brumadinho Bruma Runners 2 7 00:52:31 + 00:00:05 00:07:30
32 7104 Anna Carolina Masseo De Belo Horizonte Teo Assessoria 2 7 00:53:09 +00:02:10 00:07:35
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7090
7122
7137
7375
7026
7307
7141
7013
7020
7005
7028
7098
7290
7010
7152
7019
7112
7385
7115
7144
7288
7011
7302
7420
7268
7018
7309
7105
7276
7293
7308
7151
7107
7160
7310
7094
7116

Keoma Maciel Ribeiro Vitorino
Leticia De Oliveira Mendes
Fabiana Diniz Freitas

Monica Irani De Gouveia
Marcella Macedo Moura
Sonia Correa De Sousa
Nayara Santos Dourado
Jessica Lorena

Ingrid Annie Madureira
Rafaela Rodrigues Machado
Gabriella Salomao Montemor
Sirlene Soares Dos Reis Moura
Alinne Maria Camargos Da
Fabiana De Souza Andrade
Nayara Rosa Ferreira

Rafaela Yumi Oliveira E
Larissa Oliveira Milagres
Poliana Sampaio Braz Cotta
Elivania Alves Andrade Moura
Sirlene De Souza Faria
Marcia Maciel Silva Las Casas
Victoria Soares De Stransky
Rossana Mara Rezende
Sandra Maria Alves Oliveira
Erica Meireles Ribeiro Do
Camila Marinho Coelho
Marcia De Souza Faria Lopes
Roberta Andrade Loureiro
Luciene Barbosa Duarte
Valeria Gama Fully Bressan
Jucara Jaqueline De Souza
Paula Pavan Da Silva

Viviane Kawahara Fontoura
Sabrina Araujo

Sandra De Souza Faria
Kamyla Mayara Aparecida
Lais Magna Rodrigues Dias

Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte
Vicosa

Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte
Contagem

Bh

Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Janauba

Belo Horizonte
Vicosa
Janauba

Bom Despacho
Vicosa

Nova Era
Contagem
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Nova Lima
Igarape
Brumadinho
Para de Minas
Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte
Americana
Belo Horizonte
Salvador

Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Contagem

Bruma Runner
Rogertri

Avulso

Hyper9 Academia
Em Familia
Avulso

Avulso

Teo Esportes
Avulso

Bruma Runner
Avulso

Janauba Run
Teo Esportes
Ocr & Trail Viposa
Jana-ba Run
Correbom Bd
Ocr & Trail Viposa
Brasileira
EstapOo

Irmas Amadas
Avulso

Avulso

Runing For Life
IgarapU Runners
Avulso

Cbmmg

Irmas Amadas
Teo Esportes
Bruma Runners
Bh Trail Run
Bhrace

Avulso

Bh Trail Run
Duo

Irmas Amadas
Avulso

EstapOo
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00:53:13
00:53:41
00:53:45
00:54:29
00:55:17
00:55:22
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:56:09
00:56:13
00:56:22
00:56:25
00:56:26
00:56:29
00:56:50
00:57:09
00:57:28
00:57:29
00:57:33
00:57:57
00:57:58
00:58:05
00:58:18
00:58:41
00:58:56
00:59:08
00:59:24
00:59:27
00:59:28
00:59:31
00:59:34
00:59:41
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:48
00:59:50

+00:00:04
+00:00:28
+00:00:04
+00:03:08
+00:04:26
+00:02:51
+00:01:43
+00:00:12
+00:00:02
+00:00:38
+00:00:04
+00:00:54
+00:01:03
+00:00:13
+ 00:00:07
+00:00:24
+00:00:40
+00:02:59
+

+

+00:01:32
+00:01:08
+00:00:08
+00:00:00
+00:00:36
+00:00:58
+00:00:27
+00:01:51
+00:00:19
+00:00:01
+00:00:03
+00:00:10
+ 00:00:07
+00:00:04
+00:00:15
+00:00:03
+00:00:02

00:07:36
00:07:40
00:07:40
00:07:47
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:55
00:07:55
00:08:01
00:08:01
00:08:03
00:08:03
00:08:03
00:08:04
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:13
00:08:16
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:19
00:08:22
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:32
00:08:32
00:08:32
00:08:32
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7091
7305
7106
7148
7015
7303
7159
7366
7271
7164
7439
7283
7384
7158
7369
7123
7378
7085
7272
7128
7149
7101
7167
7088
7161
7294
7110
7008
7304
7027
7007
7147
7453
7129
7377
7156
7150

Ana Marina Murta Maciel
Milena Freire De Castro Souza
Thamires Cornelio Nogueira
Deise Cristina Gomes Cunha
Leticia Manoela Bento

Daniella Friche Salles
Alessandra Souza Coelho

Ana Beatriz Pereira

Silvania Meiry De Oliveira
Andrea Braga De Mello Martins
MARINA ALFENAS DE FILIPPO
Laurita Dos Santos Dias
Elisabete Aparecida De
Tassiane Araujo Assimos
Guilhermina Maria Fieis Faria
Adriana Dos Reis Moraes
Elaine Palhares Teixeira

Luana Adacia De Souza Santos
Dulcineia De Fatima Gomes
Joana Meller Silva

Marina Pacheco De Sousa
Gisele Cristina Pimentel

Nubia De Cassia Andrade Silva
Junia Carolina Rodrigues
Michele Carolina Nogueira
Renata Barbosa De Oliveira
Daniela Santana Araujo
Barbara Campos Palma
Daniela De Oliveira Cardoso
Larissa Giarola Pinheiro
Rafaela Da Silva Reis

Aline De Souza Guimaraes
APARECIDA DAS MERCES SANDIN
Glenda Sturzenecker Pinto
Aurea Maria Brasil Santos
Lidiane Santos Silva

Janaina Luiza Lucarelli

Brumadinho
Curitiba
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
BETIM
Brumadinho
Para De Minas
Betim
Brumadinho
Brumadinho
Nova Lima
Brumadinho
Brumadinho
Contagem
Blumenau
Belo Horizonte
Lagoa Santa
Brumadinho
Salvador

Belo Horizonte
Vicosa

Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Diamantina
ABADIA DOS
Belo Horizonte
Nova Lima
Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte

Bruma Runner
Correbh

Bita Esportes
Soutri

Avulso

Avulso

Sa Run
Avulso

Equipe Bruma Runner

Avulso

Bruma Runner
Corpam

Avulso

Bruma Runners
Avulso

CafU 3 Corap8es
Avulso

Avulso

Avulso

Avulso

Teo Esportes
Avulso
Bhtrairun

Duo

Bhrace

Ocr &Trall Viposa
Avulso

Bh Race
Avulso

Bruna Runners
Ecos

Avulso
Bita Esportes
Avulso
Galo Runners
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00:59:52
01:00:03
01:00:23
01:00:31
01:00:35
01:00:37
01:00:52
01:00:54
01:01:01
01:01:04
01:.01:14
01:01:16
01:01:33
01:01:41
01:02:07
01:02:36
01:02:38
01:02:42
01:02:44
01:02:46
01:02:49
01:02:56
01:02:59
01:03:06
01:03:29
01:03:31
01:03:33
01:03:34
01:03:39
01:03:52
01:04:11
01:04:17
01:04:20
01:04:27
01:04:46
01:04:48
01:05:01

+00:00:02
+00:00:17
+00:00:31
+00:00:08
+00:01:39
+00:00:34
+00:00:21
+08:13:58
+00:00:24
+00:00:12
+00:00:10
+00:00:15
+00:03:46
+00:00:27
+00:00:34
+ 00:00:55
+00:00:31
+ 00:00:06
+00:01:28
+00:00:04
+00:00:03
+ 00:00:07
+00:00:03
+ 00:00:07
+00:00:23
+00:00:47
+00:00:04
+00:02:59
+00:00:08
+00:00:18
+00:00:19
+00:00:44
+00:00:00
+00:00:10
+00:02:08
+00:00:21
+00:00:13

00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:39
00:08:41
01:22:3623
00:08:43
00:08:43
00:08:44
00:08:45
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:52
00:08:56
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:08:58
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:07
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:03:03
00:09:12
00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:17
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111
112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

7002
7118
7142
7299
7140
7001
7300
7380
7312
7135
7416
7145
7087
7450
7162
7270
7017
7131
7438
7277
7004
7124
7003
7093
7154
7126
7313
7379
7284
7133
7021
7012
7306
7086
7376
7368
7134

Ana Flavia Aparecida De
Danielle Gontijo Teixeira
Elidiane Maciel Soares
Karina Nassif De Matos

Ana Eliza Porto

Samara Moreira De Lima
Flavia Vieira De Araujo

Ligia Maria Ribeiro Amarante
Kely Botelho

Sheila Cristina Da Silva Ruas
Maria Cleide Altoe Falchetto
Raissa Tette

Lucia De Souza Salgada

Iris Lima Guia

Michelle M Cordeiro Alves
Denise Rafaela De Lima
Priscila Martins De Souza
Thalita Francis Reginalda Da
Grasiella Reis Da Silva
Cristiane Duarte De Castro
Ana Flavia Braga E Silva
Amanda Muller Mesquita
Izabel Cristina Pinto E Silva
Cinthya Mara Goncalves
Camila Madureira Victral
Helena Cristina Dos Reis
Renata Santos De Arruda
Adriane Cristina Da Silva
Claudia Regina Da Cunha
Carine Eloiza Da Silva

Dalita Generosa Alves Araujo
Kelly Sthefany Goncalves De
Adriana Rodrigues De Souza
Marilia De Fatima Sales
Dilcilene Martins Drumond
Maria Sebastiana De Melo Dos
Livia Christina De Faria

Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Uberlandia
Lagoa Santa
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Nova Lima
Belo Horizonte
Curitiba

Sete Lagoas
Belo Horizonte
Sao Joao Del
Brumadinho
Niteroi

Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte
BETIM
Brumadinho
Brumadinho
Mariana
Brumadinho
Brumadinho
Brumadinho
Brumadinho
Itapetininga
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Belo Horizonte
Contagem
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Belo Horizonte
Brumadinho
Betim

Bruma Runner
Avulso

Avulso

Avulso

Equipe PU De Golo
Avulso

Shr Cafe

Galo Runners
Iprae / Pilates
Avulso
Falchetto
Avulso

Avulso

Avulso.

Bruma Runners
Avulso

Corpo De Bombeiros

Avulso

Avulso
Guerreiros Da
Bruma Runners
Avulso

Avulso

Avulso

Avulso

Cbmmg

Bruma Runners
Cbmmg

Avulso
EstapOo
Bombeiro
Bruma Runner
Teo Esportes
Bruma Runner
Avulso
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01:05:25
01:05:28
01:05:33
01:05:37
01:05:46
01:.06:11
01:06:16
01:06:19
01:06:39
01:07:07
01:07:10
01:07:13
01:07:19
01:07:21
01:07:25
01:07:35
01:07:37
01:07:38
01:07:54
01:08:04
01:08:06
01:08:17
01:08:26
01:08:51
01:09:04
01:09:25
01:09:31
01:09:38
01:10:20
01:10:21
01:10:23
01:10:26
01:10:40
01:10:42
01:11:15
01:11:19
01:12:02

+00:01:14
+ 00:00:27
+ 00:00:05
+00:01:58
+00:00:13
+ 00:00:46
+00:00:39
+00:01:33
+00:00:23
+00:01:21
+00:08:52
+ 00:00:06
+ 00:00:06
+00:00:02
+00:00:04
+ 00:00:56
+00:01:26
+00:00:13
+00:00:19
+00:00:10
+00:00:29
+00:00:39
+00:00:20
+00:00:34
+00:00:13
+00:00:21
+00:01:27
+00:03:19
+00:00:49
+ 00:00:56
+00:01:57
+00:16:45
+07:59:53
+07:52:29
+00:01:37
+00:00:04
+00:01:41

00:09:20
00:09:21
00:09:21
00:09:22
00:09:23
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:31
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:09:37
00:09:37
00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:46
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:09:55
00:09:55
00:09:56
00:10:02
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:16:17
01:22:3656
01:23:3602
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:17



144 7132 Julia Carolina De Bastos Belo Horizonte Avulso 2 7 01:12:04 + 00:00:02 00:10:17
145 7127 Priscilla Virginia De Belo Horizonte Avulso 2 7 01:12:06 + 00:00:02 00:10:17
146 7314 Zineide Lazari Bubula JAGUARIUNA Aacoruja 2 7 01:12:27 + 00:02:07 00:10:21
147 7084 Geize Kely Pinto Sales Brumadinho Avulso 2 7 01:12:32 + 00:00:26 00:10:21
148 7157 Erika Tamara Gorena Betim Avulso 2 7 01:12:56 + 00:00:24 00:10:25
149 7295 Mariela Assuncao Nova Lima Avulso 2 7 01:13:54 +00:01:27 00:10:33
150 7023 Lorena Aparecida Goncalves Sete Lagoas Avulso 2 7 01:14:54 +00:04:31 00:10:42
151 7006 Priscila Goncalves Goulart Brumadinho Avulso 2 7 01:15:24 + 00:00:30 00:10:46
152 7100 Alvania Augusta Silveira Belo Horizonte Atug Sapan 2 7 01:15:29 +00:02:33 00:10:46
153 7089 Taina Lourena Sales Brumadinho Avulso 2 7 01:15:37 + 00:00:08 00:10:48
154 7083 Cristiane Moreira Da Silva Brumadinho Avulso 2 7 01:15:39 + 00:00:02 00:10:48
155 7291 Vanessa Carneiro Nova Lima Running For Life 2 7 01:16:09 +00:02:15 00:10:52
156 7292 Virginia Magda Wichmann Nova Lima Running For Life 2 7 01:16:12 + 00:00:03 00:10:53
157 7269 Claudia Helena Belotte Brumadinho Bruma Runners 2 7 01:16:21 + 00:00:09 00:10:54
158 7275 Tatiana Campos De Oliveira Brumadinho Bruma Runners 2 7 01:18:36 +00:02:15 00:11:13
159 7125 Flavia Monteiro Rugio Contagem Avulso 2 7 01:20:51 +00:05:12 00:11:32
160 7153 Carolina Camargos Marques Nova Lima Avulso 2 7 01:21:33 +00:00:42 00:11:38
161 7418 Maria Luiza De Macedo Moura Belo Horizonte Em Familia 2 7 01:21:43 +00:14:33 00:11:40
162 7367 Maria Terezinha Da Silva Brumadinho Bruma Runners 2 7 01:22:45 +00:11:26 00:11:49
163 7370 Monica Cristina De Oliveira Brumadinho Bruma Runners 2 7 01:22:49 + 00:00:04 00:11:49
164 7166 Doris Lima Guia Sao Paulo Avulso 2 7 01:23:30 +00:01:57 00:11:55
165 7092 Sarah Silva Osanan Brumadinho Bruma Runner 2 7 01:24:03 + 00:00:33 00:12:00
166 7121 Vanessa Cristina Batista Nova Lima CafU 3 Corap8es 2 7 01:36:04 +00:12:01 00:13:43
167 7297 Maria Regilene Lucena De Nova Lima CafU 3 Corap8es 2 7 01:36:06 +00:17:30 00:13:43
168 7282 Marcilene Manoela Barcelos Brumadinho Avulso 2 7 01:37:19 +00:01:13 00:13:54
169 7022 Nelany Candida Marques Rosa Brumadinho Avulso 2 7 01:37:20 +00:21:56 00:13:54
170 7296 Cleide Patricia Santos Contagem EstapOo 2 7 01:38:01 +00:00:42 00:14:00
171 7273 Adriana Ferreira De Souza Brumadinho Bruma Runner 2 7 01:40:41 +00:02:40 00:14:22
172 7417 Ana Rita De Macedo Moura Belo Horizonte Em Familia 2 7 01:47:20 + 00:25:37 00:15:19
173 7419 Rosangela Fatima De Macedo Belo Horizonte Em Familia 2 7 01:47:21 +00:00:01 00:15:20
174 7447 Patricia Mara De Azevedo Belo Horizonte 2 7 01:48:49 +00:12:45 00:15:32
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